LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — January 12, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Jared Huffman

Party: Democratic ¢ Chamber: House
State: CA < District: 2

Service: 2013-2025 (including current term)
M ost recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-5161
Office: 2330 Rayburn House Office Building
Website: huffman.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from California. Born in Independence, Jackson County, Mo. , February 18, 1964. Graduated from
William Chrisman High School, Independence, Mo. , 1982. B. A., University of California, Santa Barbara, Calif. , 1986. J.
D., Boston College, Newton, Mass. , 1990. Lawyer, private practice. Senior attorney, Natural Resources Defense
Council, 2001-2006. Member of the Marin County, Calif. , municipal water district board of directors, 2001-2006. Member
of the California state assembly, 2006-2012. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Thirteenth and to the six
succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2013-present).

Committee M ember ships (Congress 119)

e Energy and Mineral Resources Subcommittee — Subcommittee

e Highways and Transit Subcommittee — Subcommittee

e Natural Resources Committee — Standing

e Transportation and Infrastructure Committee — Standing

e Water Resources and Environment Subcommittee — Subcommittee

L egidlative Activity (2013-2025)

Bills sponsored: 213
Bills cosponsored: 3759


https://legilist.com
https://huffman.house.gov

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill

119 HR
6913

119 HR
6090

119 HR
5952

119
HRES
822

119 HR
5465

Title

To provide for restoration, economic development, recreation, and
conservation on Federal lands in Northern California, and for other
purposes.

FRESHER Act of 2025

Sustainable International Financial Institutions Act of 2025

Status/ Last Action

Referred to the House Committee on Natural
Resources.
Updated Dec 19, 2025

Referred to the Subcommittee on Water
Resources and Environment.
Updated Nov 29, 2025

Referred to the Committee on Financial Services,
and in addition to the Committee on Foreign Affairs
Updated Nov 7, 2025

Supporting the designation of October 23, 2025, as "National Marine Referred to the House Committee on Natural

Sanctuary Day".

GREEN Streets Act

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

119 HRES
980

119 HR
4611

119 HRES
966

119 HR
6783

119 HR
5617

Title
A resolution observing the 1-year anniversary of the 2025
Southern California wildfires.

EACH Act of 2025

Recognizing the admirable contributions of Senate President
Pro Tempore Monique Limon.

To provide for conservation on Federal lands in Southern
California, and for other purposes.

Geothermal Gold Book Development Act

Resources.
Updated Oct 21, 2025

Referred to the Subcommittee on Highways and
Transit.
Updated Sep 19, 2025

Status/ Last Action

Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform.
Updated Jan 7, 2026

Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Updated Dec 19, 2025

Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and
Government Reform.
Updated Dec 18, 2025

Referred to the House Committee on Natural
Resources.
Updated Dec 17, 2025

Subcommittee Hearings Held
Updated Dec 16, 2025

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

