



Mr. Jared Huffman

Party: Democratic • **Chamber:** House
State: CA • **District:** 2
Service: 2013–2025 (including current term)
Most recent Congress: 119
Phone: (202) 225-5161
Office: 2330 Rayburn House Office Building
Website: huffman.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from California. Born in Independence, Jackson County, Mo. , February 18, 1964. Graduated from William Chrisman High School, Independence, Mo. , 1982. B. A. , University of California, Santa Barbara, Calif. , 1986. J. D. , Boston College, Newton, Mass. , 1990. Lawyer, private practice. Senior attorney, Natural Resources Defense Council, 2001-2006. Member of the Marin County, Calif. , municipal water district board of directors, 2001-2006. Member of the California state assembly, 2006-2012. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Thirteenth and to the six succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2013-present).

Committee Memberships (Congress 119)

- Energy and Mineral Resources Subcommittee – Subcommittee
- Highways and Transit Subcommittee – Subcommittee
- Natural Resources Committee – Standing
- Transportation and Infrastructure Committee – Standing
- Water Resources and Environment Subcommittee – Subcommittee

Legislative Activity (2013–2025)

Bills sponsored: 213

Bills cosponsored: 3759

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 6913	To provide for restoration, economic development, recreation, and conservation on Federal lands in Northern California, and for other purposes.	Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources. Updated Dec 19, 2025
119 HR 6090	FRESHER Act of 2025	Referred to the Subcommittee on Water Resources and Environment. Updated Nov 29, 2025
119 HR 5952	Sustainable International Financial Institutions Act of 2025	Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on Foreign Affairs Updated Nov 7, 2025
119 HRES 822	Supporting the designation of October 23, 2025, as "National Marine Sanctuary Day".	Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources. Updated Oct 21, 2025
119 HR 5465	GREEN Streets Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Highways and Transit. Updated Sep 19, 2025

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HRES 980	A resolution observing the 1-year anniversary of the 2025 Southern California wildfires.	Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform. Updated Jan 7, 2026
119 HR 4611	EACH Act of 2025	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025
119 HRES 966	Recognizing the admirable contributions of Senate President Pro Tempore Monique Limón.	Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform. Updated Dec 18, 2025
119 HR 6783	To provide for conservation on Federal lands in Southern California, and for other purposes.	Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources. Updated Dec 17, 2025
119 HR 5617	Geothermal Gold Book Development Act	Subcommittee Hearings Held Updated Dec 16, 2025